
DANVILLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

Motorcycle Training Classes Summer and Fall 2024 

Classes will meet in the Taylor Building, Room 101 and Parking Lot F 

Basic Rider Course (RVH 130) (1 credit) 

Basic Rider Course Friday, May 17; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, May 18; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, May 19; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 

Basic Rider Course  

Friday, June 21; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, June 22; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, June 23; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 

Basic Rider Course  

Friday, July 19; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, July 20; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, July 21; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 

Basic Rider Course Friday, August 23; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, August 24; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, August 25; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 

Basic Rider Course Friday, September 13; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, September 14; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, September 15; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 

Basic Rider Course Friday, September 27; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, September 28; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, September 29; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 



Basic Rider Course Friday, October 4; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, October 5; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, October 6; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 

Basic Rider Course Friday, October 25; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, October 26; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, October 27; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 

Basic Rider Course Friday, November 1; 6:00p.m.-10:00p.m.  
Saturday, November 2; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m.  
Sunday, November 3; 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. 

 For more information call: 434-797-8440 
 
New to DCC? Visit Apply Now  
 
Current student-register now: Self Register  
 

 

https://www.apply.vccs.edu/applications/vccs/apply.html?application_id=4083
https://danville.edu/self-register

